COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER	REGISTER REFERENCE		
1. LOCATION	16A Tower Road, Clondalkin, Dublin 22.			
2. PROPOSAL	retention of single storey extension at rere			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P. 11 June 1990	Particulars (b) Received		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Ryan & Associates Address 9B Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1.			
5. APPLICANT	Name C. Pollard Address 16A Tower Road, Clondalkin, Dublin 2	×		
6. DECISION	Date	anuary 1991 nt Permission		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/665/91 Notified 7	/2/91 ermission granted		
8. APPEAL	Notified Decision Type Effect			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision application Effect			
10, COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register 7019 (Section 35 of 163 Act).			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		ı j		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.		: 2		
15:				
Prepared by	Soley Listed by Military Line and Company Company			
Ure Print	Co. Accts. Receipt No			

Future Print

Ref: 4 7019

Date: 9/6/92

Administrative Officer, Registry Section, Planning Department, Dublin County Council:

RE:

Reg. Ref. No. 908 795

Let. of extn. at 16 Tower Road Clondalkin

A Warring Notice/Enforcement Notice (Section 35 \$1345. has been served on lands covered by the above Reg. Ref. No. Please amend

Details are in Part III.

Enforcement Section:

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

GRANT ORDER NO. AND DATE: PI 665 191 = 7 /a /9 1

DERNISSION PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission

Ž. Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

Local Government (Flamming	· ·	-	
	Decision Order	P/32/91	11.01.91
Ryan & Associates, To	Number and I	Date	porto a prosta in the set of the
Ryan & Assurance of the Ryan &	n i de maria de la como		90B/195
an Ir Abbey Street,	Register Refer	rence No	2 H = 0.60 K =
9B Lr. Abbey Street. Dublin 1. C. Pollard. Floor Area: 22 Applicant.	ട്ടയി് ്ലാടയ സ വരം		Samuelle de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la
The terms of the second of the	Planning Con	troi No	11.06.90
Diotropy The Control of the Control	ns n n s Delement	acowed on	an en
	Application	A T Recd	. 15.11.90
C. Pollard. Floor Area: 22	sq.m. apx.	Books Books	कृतका एक एक एक एक एक किए जा साथ कर कर है।
C. Politard. From	2 () (() (##) (o)	a moccormo § § Inc. o	N W West
Applicant	П		and conditions
A PERMISSION/ L has been granted for the development of single-storey extension of single-storey extension.	mem doce	- of IGA TOW	er Road,
A PERMISSION	sion at re	##. St. #\$\$.45	
retention of programmer of the second	A. A. S.		
Clondalkin.	19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	esse on of Person en en en e Signi.	
······································			
	-		
, trial		REASONS FO	R CONDITIONS
CONDITIONS			
	· is: = ·		
		1. To ensure	that the
1. The development in its entirety to	be	Treme Learner	snall be
1. The development in its entired in accordance with the plans, particular accordance with the plans, particular accordance with the	ılars	~~~~~ W	Ten ene
in accordance with the			no chac
and specifications in additional	effective co	ntrol be	
application, as amend 15 11 90, save	maintained.		
application, as amended by additional application received 15.11.90, save information received 15.11.90, save	1	Illica Lin Comme	
he required by the outer			
attached nereco.		a ma prevel	nt unauthorised
remises be used	as a	development	•
2. That the entire premises be used			
single dwelling direct		3. In the i	nterest of
1 finishes harmon	ise in	visual amen	ity.
3. That all external with the existing	3 '	VISUAL disc.	·—····
3. That all external linibility colour and texture with the existing	(B)		
premises.		INV	
	= = =	†	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		}	
		1	
		YA Y	
Over		1	
		1	
		W.	
		1	
t and		16 m	L Doyle
	on the same and the same of the William	demonstrate (S. St. Samewell) 	For Principal Officer
ned on behalf of the Dublin County Council	BENEFIT IN BE REMOVED THE	*** #**	FOL LINGS OF STREET
The state of the s		_	4

Ryan & Associates, 9B Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1.

90B/795

9 August, 1990

Re: Retention of single-storey extension at rear of 16A Tower Road, Clondalkin for C. Pollard.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to your planning application, received here on 11 June 1990, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate:-

1. The plans lodged on file do not correspond with the "as constructed" development on site. Applicant is requested to clarify this and to submit acceptable details of the "as constructed" development.

Please mark your reply "ADDITIONAL INFORMATION" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer.